@MOVA

Automotive Pte Ltd

Main Office:
Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,

Our Ref : SKB7431C / T550822 L L il

Your Ref : XD5356K Fax: (65) 6271 5891

WWW.Mmova.com.sg
Date : 10 January 2023 Workshop Dept:

BY EMAIL ~ Block 1008,

T s Bukit Merah Lane 3,

ALLIANZ INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD WITHOUT PREJUDICE 8#01—04/06;/5098?/%
ingapore

79 ROBINSON ROAD Y o oLl

#09-01 Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Singapore 068897 Co. Reg. 198904033G

: GST Reg. M2-0088864-2
Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm

ACCIDENT INVOLVING: SKB7431C & XD5356K
DATE OF ACCIDENT: 8 July 2022
ALONG: KEPPEL TOWARDS AYE

We refer to the above mentioned accident. We are claiming as per below:

Cost of Repairs S 10,272.00
#Loss of Use (S_x __ days) S -
Loss of Rental (S 120 x 45 days)+7% GST | S 5,778.00
Loss of Income (S__ x __days) S -
LTA Fees S -
Police Report / GIA S 7.45
Medical Fee S -
Excess S -
Grand Total S 16,057.45
Car date in: 8/7/2022
Car date out: 22/8/2022
Authorized Repair Days: 14 (TP/OBAWSRecovery-of-incidental Costs)
Please pay the amount of $ 16,057.45 in favour of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD.

If you have any enquiries, please call Ms Suann @ 6272 3892 or email suann@mova.com.sg

Yours faithfully,
MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
For Claims Manager

Note: # Please note that the Loss of Use will be paid based on negotiation and on the NIMA
Protocol (Court Guideline).

b’;ﬁﬂta * This is a computer generated letter and does not need a signature.



@ MOVA

Automotive Pte Ltd

MWlain Office: Mova Building, No. 22 Jalan Kilang, Singapore 159419, Tel : (65) 6476 3333 Fax : (65) 6271 5891 Website: www.mova.com.sg
WVorkshop: Block 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-04/06/08/94, Singapore 159722 Tel : (65) 6272 3892 Fax : (65) 6270 8314

BUREAU VERITAS
Centificatioe

POWER OF ATTORNEY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING (Owner’s Vehicle No.) SYRFAZ\C and (Third
Party's Vehicle No.) XDFJ'S‘UOK Y on 08\0%\7-7- along
Keppe) HONAYOS ANE

BY THIS POWER OF ATTORNEY, *I/We, g I Yuon

_ “NRIC/PassportNo. _ SB30182%G (Address)*
KK 3B AUWMONY Unk F0L- (03 Q¥212\3 /

a company incorporate in Singapore and having its registered office at
(Address)* owner of Vehicle Registered No.
hereby irrevocably appoint MOVAAUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD,
(MOVA) a company incorporated in Singapore and having its registered office at Block 1008 Bukit Merah
Lane 3 #01-04/06/08 its agents or any person authorized by MOVA to be *my/our Attorney and in *my/our
name(s) and on *my/our behalf to do all or any of the following :

1. To submit, resolve and make any claim(s) (including the commencement of legal proceedings)
which *l/we may have against the other *party/parties to the Accident and under the insurance
*policy/policies taken up by such *party/parties or alternatively under Insurance Policy No.

taken up by *me/us (subject to approval by my
Insurance Company) in respect of the cost of repairs, loss of usef/rental and all other costs and
expenses, etc suffered by *me/us arising from the Accident (loss and damage).

2. For the purpose of such claim(s) as aforesaid, to appoint solicitors on *my/our behalf as *my/our Attorney
shall in MOVA absolute discretion, deem fit.

3. To collect payment(s) due in respect of any such claim(s) for the loss and damage, such payment to
be made by way of cheque in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD and to give a valid receipt
and discharge thereof.

4. For any of the purposes aforesaid, to execute, sign, seal and deliver all documents whatsoever in
relation thereto.

5. Generally do all such acts as it shall deem necessary for the purpose of settling such claim(s) and

6. To agree to any settlement at the absolute discretion of MOVA.

*1/We hereby declare that all acts, instruments and documents done by virtue of this Power of Attorney on
“my/our behalf by the Attorney, its agents or any person authorized by MOVA in its behalf shall be as good
valid and effectual to all intents and purposes whatsoever as it is the same had been done or executed by *me/us
in *my/our own proper person(s) and *I/we hereby ratify and confirm, all acts, instruments and documents done
or executed by virtue of the authority and powers hereby conferred.

*I/We hereby further declare that the powers and authority hereby conferred shall remain irrevocable.

*I/We further confirm that the acceptance by MOVA of the settlement amount in respect of such constitute the
full discharge of my/our claim(s) in respect of such loss and damage.

“IN WITNESS WHEREOF. *I/We have hereunto to set *my/our hand and seal this day 0% of the month
of VA , Year Two Thousand - _ 22 (20 2 ).

Signed, Sealed & Delivered By

Customer’s Narfie: Qi o) YUa
NRl(?No:Q%éﬁﬁ%’z@? s

Co’s Rubber Stamp, where applicable. MOVA’s copy *delete as appropriate.



Main Office: Mova Building, No. 22, Jalan Kilang, Singapore 159419
@ M OVA Tel: (65) 6476 3333 Fax: (65) 6271 5891

Fan Yoong Branch: No. 15 Fan Yoong Road, Singapore 629792
Automotive Pte Ltd Tel: (65) 6262 3377 Fax: (65) 6264 3151

Workshop Dept: Blk 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-04/06/08, Singapore 159722

Website: www.mova.com.sg 2 :
Co. Reg. No.. 1989040330 Tel: (65) 6272 3892 Fax: (65) 6270 8314
GST Reg. No.: M2-0088864-2 24 Hours Breakdown Service: (65) 9799 8888
Tax Invoice
ALLIANZ INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD Inv No. : CBMI23070489
79 Robinson Road #09-01 Invoice Date : 29 Jul 2023
068897 Ref : CBMW23070247
Singapore Terms : COD
Tel: 62972529 Fax: 62971956 Veh. No. : SKB7431C
Sales : Brian
—— Tax Taxable
# Description Qty UOM u/p Amt Tax Type Amt
1 COST OF REPAIR 1.00 9,600.00 672.00 GST (SR) 9,600.00
(7%)
Remarks:
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKB7431C & XD5356K ON 08/07/2022
TP ALLIANZ
REFER TO CK510863
This is a computer generated document. No signature is required. Subtotal : S$ 9,600.00
Please made payabhle to Mova Automotive Pte Ltd. Total Tax : S$ 672.00
Claims & Repair Dept. : p
Bank Transfer - DBS Bank Tatal : =% 10,272.00

Account No.: 006-011126-2
Paynow UEN No.: 198904033G

PAGE 1 OF 1



Website: www.mova.com.sg

Automotive Pte Ltd

Main Office: No. 22 Jalan Kilang, Singapore 159419
Bukit Merah Branch:
Blk 122 Bukit Merah Lane 1 #01-50, Singapore 150122

Fan Yoong Branch: No. 15 Fan Yoong Road, Singapore 629792
Tel: (65) 6476 3333 Fax: (65) 6270 8314

RANO.: I

24 Hours Breakdown Service: (65) 9799 8888

Bedok Branch: 219 Bedok Central #01-138, Singapore 460219

RECEIVED

RENTAL AGREEMENT

138483

Co. Reg. No.: 198904033G Tel: (65) 6604 7877 U U6 %o
lRENTAL D?TAILS ] INSURANCE EXCESS AMOUNT
Vehicle Make/Model: /C/"l,r s |Vehic|e Na‘;ﬂj (50T 5/\ Singapore Malaysia Signgjure
Date/Time Out: <g__ 1'!_ >> / 6_2\3 i _D 50‘0 o /— /
Petrol Level Out: [E 1/8‘[5793/8 1/2 5/8 3/4 7/8 F | Per Accident Per Accident
Date/ Time In: Qﬁ.lg %‘i [Og(’.l Charges v
Petrol Level In: [E m{‘ E(i} 3/8 1/2 5/8 3/4 T/8 F | Months @S$ Per Month
Change Over 1: Date: Initial: { Weeks @$ 24 0O PerWeek 35 o
Change Over 2 Date: Initial: [XDays @$ (2O PerDay | God
KM Out: | KM In: Hours @$% Per Hour
HIRER DETAILS Sub-Total ’(Lp o0
Named Hirer Less Discount %
Lane: stM a-u\)(_l \é)UA,N Rental Charges
Address: E”',: 2\3 B, ‘g AL !;3 (N CDW @$ perday/ week/ month
m - 03 S(__ %2-&3\5) if:ml?)i-up perday/ week/ month
Misc Charges
Identity Card No: S %g):-]. B2LE. GST “;% =78 Ot
Date of Birth: b s 8 ?’d’) (_C“"“) Total X778 1
Driving License: g 6 6 0}?15(_.1 . VISA/MASTER CARD / AMEX |CASH:COMPMY BILLING / OTHERS
Country of Issue: % b\_ - Pre-Payment
Tel: (HP) B KA %N ] (0) Downpayment and Deposit
Nationality: S“» Amount Refunded/ Due
Effective Date: <ol M 9_&\ Signature of Refund
Additional Hirer = ) Remarks: |
Name: &W ')((&3 v
( ress:
Invoice No: G‘\N\ Ref. No:
Checked Out By: Checked In By: Checked By:
Identity Card No:
Date of Birth:
Driving License: Sales-In Charge:
Country of Issue: Past 3 years accidents YES| ] NO[]
Tel: (HP) (0)
Nationality:
Effective Date:

| fully understand and agreed to the terms and condition appended on both sides of this Vehicle Rental Agreement. | also agreed that if there is any outstanding amount payable

after the conclusion of my rental n
credit card voucher given above

Hirer's Signatory / Coﬁ1pany Stamp (if corporate hirer)

IMPORTANT

BON =

as a day rental.

(4]

restricted to parking or traffic infringements during my period of hire, | will agreed that these outstanding payment be billed to my charge/
above information given by me are true in connection to this agreement.

Authorised Manager Signature

. All traffic infringements and summons (if any) are the responsibility of the Hirer.

. Only authorized drivers with valid driving license of minimum 2 years may drive the rental vehicle.

. All rental vehicles are strictly for Singapore use only, and may not be driven outside Singapore without prior approval of MOVA Automobile.
. In any accident, the Hirer must report to MOVA Automobile immediately. The Hirer shall endeavor to assist in all manners possible.

. The Hirer shall be liable for all excess charges (if any) for late return at the hourly rate shown, inclusive of CDW and PAI. Late return of more than 4 hours will be considered

Date & Time



Land Transport § Authority

Thank You!

The insurance details of the vehicle you enquired can be found below. If you have entered a valid email
address, a copy would have been sent to you.

ALLIANZ INSURANCE SINGAPORE
PTE. LTD.

XD5356K 08 Jul 2022 / 14:20:00

Printed on 08 Jul 2022 17:08:04

Copyright © Land Transport Authority of Singapore 2022



Land Transport %2 Autharity

Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701

GST Registration No. : M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time . 08 Jul 2022 / 17:07:58
Receipt DatefTime ; 08 Jul 2022 /1 17:07:54
Tax Invoice/Receipt
Receipt No. : ITNET-00000-220708-003159
Previous Recaipt No. :
Amount

S!N item Descrlptton! -
G Buseness Transacteon Reference B R R P AR e Before :
Result of Insuraﬂce Enqusry X05356K
As at 08 Jul 2022/14:20:00
insurance Co: ALLIANZ INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

1 Insurance Engquiry - XD5356K

Enquiry Fee 7.00 0.49 7.49
20220708170845032404
Sub-Total 7.00 0.49 7.49
Totai Before Rounding 7.00 0.48 7.49
Rounding Difference 0.04
Total Amount Payable 7.45
Paid By
515705XXXXXX6720 eNETS Credit Card 7.45
Total 7.45
Cash Change 0.00
Tendered Amount 7.45
Excess Refundable Amount 0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
provider / financial institution. OtherWIse, the transactwn and receipt | is cons:dered vcuci and iate fee _

" ‘may apply.




Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 27 March 2023 4:08 PM

To: ‘Suanne Chiu'

Cc: Admin A; CS A Team

Subject: RE: ***SPAM*** RE: ***SPAM*** Re: SKB7431C & XD5356K on 8/7/22 *** LKK REF:
CC4/AIS22006784/Eea3

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE’
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sirs

Solely for purposes of amicable settlement, we are agreeable to resolve the matter at $$12,098.45(all in) in full and
final settlement of all claims your client has or may have against Allianz Insurance Singapore and/or their insured
arising out of this incident.

If the above offer is accepted, kindly confirm settlement by providing a copy of the Letter of Authorization /
Warrant to Act and your Bank details for us to process payment.

Please note that your client’s receipt of the settlement sum or settlement sums shall constitute a full discharge of
liability and waiver of any past, present or future claims your client may have against Allianz Insurance Singapore
and/or our insured as a result of the accident on 08 July 2022.

Please note that the clearance of this cheque / settlement sum or receipt of the successful electronic payment or
payments constitutes your client’s acceptance of payment and full discharge of liability.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | Email: chewht@lkkauto.com |

HQ : Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 |
5(408933)

From: Suanne Chiu <suann@mova.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, March 15, 2023 10:22 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: ¥***SPAM*** RE: ***SPAM*** Re: SKB7431C & XD5356K on 8/7/22 *** LKK REF:
CC4/A1522006784/Eea3

Dear Hsiao Tong,



We accept your offer.
Thank you

Regards
Suanne

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 15 March 2023 9:54 am

To: Suanne Chiu <suann@mova.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: ***SPAM*** RE: ***SPAM*** Re: SKB7431C & XD5356K on 8/7/22 *** LKK REF: CC4/AIS22006784/Eea3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sirs,

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) $10,272.00
2. Loss of RENTAL (17Days x $100.00)(w/GST) S 1,819.00
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee S 7.45

Total | $ 12,098.45

Please confirm acceptance.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | Email: chewht@lkkauto.com |

HQ : Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 |
S5(408933)

From: Suanne Chiu <suann@mova.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, March 14, 2023 11:24 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: ***SPAM*** Re: SKB7431C & XD5356K on 8/7/22 *** LKK REF: CC4/AIS22006784/Eea3

Dear Hsiao Tong,



Please check outcome.
Thank you

Regards
Suanne

From: Suanne Chiu <suann@mova.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 7 March 2023 6:00 pm

To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)' <chewht@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: 'Admin A' <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>; 'CS A Team' <cs-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: ***SPAM*** Re: SKB7431C & XD5356K on 8/7/22 *** LKK REF: CC4/AIS22006784/Eea3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Please compromise loss of rental 18 days X $107 = $1926.00 (plus PRI 2 weekend & holiday)
Total sum 12205.45

Thank you

Regards
Suanne

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 21 February 2023 9:17 pm

To: Suanne Chiu <suann@mova.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: ***SPAM*** Re: SKB7431C & XD5356K on 8/7/22 *** LKK REF: CC4/AIS22006784/Eea3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sirs,

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) $10,272.00
2. Loss of RENTAL (16Days x $100.00)(w/GST) S 1,712.00
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee S 7.45

Total | $11,991.45

Please confirm acceptance.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742 3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: -

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)




From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@I|kkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 13 February 2023 10:40 am

To: Claims Banca (Allianz Insurance Singapore) <claims@allianz.com.sg>; Suanne Chiu <suann@mova.com.sg>;
Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@I|kkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SKB7431C & XD5356K on 8/7/22 *** LKK REF: CC4/AIS22006784/Eea3

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and get back to you in due course.
Hi HT,

Kindly assist.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Claims Banca (Allianz Insurance Singapore) <claims@allianz.com.sg>
Sent: Saturday, 11 February 2023 4:58 PM

To: admin-d <admin-d@|kkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Suanne Chiu <suann@mova.com.sg>
Subject: FW: SKB7431C & XD5356K on 8/7/22

Internal

Dear LKK

FYA

From: Suanne Chiu <suann@mova.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, January 19, 2023 10:07 AM

To: Claims Banca (Allianz Insurance Singapore) <claims@allianz.com.sg>
Subject: [EXT] SKB7431C & XD5356K on 8/7/22

Dear sir / madam,

Enclosed is our letter of demand for your attention & action.

Thank you

Best Regards

Suanne Chiu

Claims Asst.Manager
MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd
Tel: +65 6262 3377 ext-0



Fax: +65 62643151

@MOVA

Avlomotive Pla Lid

Connect with us on ']m

Privileged/Confidential Information may be contained in this message. If you are not the addressee indicated in this message (or responsible for delivery of
the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the
sender by reply email. All opinions, conclusions and other information expressed in this message not of an official nature shall not be deemed as unless
otherwise indicated by an authorized representative independent of this message.



hISHTE,

ard, Maiina Bay Financial Centre Tower 3. Singapore 018362

Account Statement % DBS Live more,

Bank less

s
Elﬂlu"lhhl!iqlhllhllq age of 3
MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PL
#07-01

22 JALAN KILANG
MOVA BUILDING
SINGAPORE 159419

Details Of Your DBS Corporate Current Account
014an-2023 to 31-jan-2023 Account Not 006-011126-2

BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS:

Bank Account Name: MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
Bank Name: DBS BANK LTD SINGAPORE

Bank Code: 7171

Bank Branch Code: 006

Bank Branch: Alexandra

Bank Account No.: 006-011126-2

PAYNOW UEN No. 198904033G

PAYNOW Registration Date: 13.04.2020

Bank Swift Code: DBS55GSG

Verified By

NAME: Aww/r& Loy
POSITION: FINANCE HEAD (CFO)

@MOVA

Automotive Pte Ltd

Main Office:

Mova Building

No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel: (65) 6476 3333
Fax: (65) 6271 5891
WWW.MOVa.CoOm.sg

Workshop Dept:
Block 1008,

Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722

Tel: (65) 62723892
Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 4 November 2022 11:48 AM

To: ANDREWGOH@SKYLINK.COM.SG

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD5356K (ALLIANZ) / SKB7431C / OTHERS AT/ALONG

KEPPEL ROAD TWRDS AYE (TUAS) ON 08/07/2022

SKYLINK VEHICLE RENTAL PTE LTD [By Email Only]
Driver: SHE GUODONG

Dear Sir/Madam,

You Ref: XD5356K

Our Ref: CC4/A1S22006784/Eea3

ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD5356K (ALLIANZ) / SKB7431C / OTHERS AT/ALONG KEPPEL ROAD TWRDS AYE (TUAS) ON
08/07/2022

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, Allianz Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SKB7431C against your insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information
given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to
negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

As Insurers, they shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights
afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third
party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the
date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to Allianz and acknowledged by Allianz.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and
consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this
accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to customerservice@allianz.com.sg or deliver it by
hand to Allianz Customer Care Centre.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by Allianz of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach
of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third-party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact as at 6742 3197 or chewht@Ikkauto.com.

Thank you.



Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | Email: chewht@lkkauto.com |

HQ : Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 |
S(408933)




7/31/23, 8:19 AM

=] AUDIT TRAIL

Merimen e-Claims

Claim Audit

No. (o])] Audit Remarks By
15 Jul .
Cim Veh Model [R] Monitha
1 ingg Changed (205833) HONDA CIVIC 1.8 L 5AT (A). il
5 ;g;;l Clm Created Reg No: SKB7431C. Acct Date: 2022/07/08. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: Allianz Insurance [R] Monitha
12:49 InpiIea e Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ). Workshop: Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah) Gunasekaran
15 Jul .
- [R] Monitha
3 2022 Clm Submitted 15946.95. el
13:46
16 Jul . . ; [I] Shanti
4 2022 Adj Co Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): R
amasamy
02:34
5 égzjﬁn Adj Next Rpt Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/07/26 [1] Shanti
02:34 Changed 25 (MBI NSRS L= Ramasamy
16 Jul .
6 2022 Adj Mandate Set  Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. FEI] SIEil
amasamy
02:34
18 Jul .
Assignment 1st
7 2022 T — [A] NA MENG YAN
09:19
8 ;g;;l Adj Adjuster None] -> CHEN TSUE YEE [A] HOW MEL
Assigned e KWAN
15:32
21 Jul . _ -0 -
9 2022 CIm Dtl Modified Insured Name: UNKNOWN -> SKYLINK VEHICLE RENTAL PTE LTD. Insured ID: 0 -> 201  [A] HOW MEI
710755G. KWAN
11:35
10 ;gzszep Clm Supp Created [R] Eng Kwok
14:27 (S:1138288) Long
11 ;g;’;p Clm Submitted 1467.50 [R] Eng Kwok
14:31 (5:1138288) Long
18 Sep : . .
Adj Co Assigned i [R] Merimen
12 §2_2321 (5:1138288) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): Administrator
28 Sep -
13 2022 Supp Combined [A] HOW MEI
12:11 (5:1138288) KWAN
05 Nov . Cur.Req:13007.95:Liability: 100%.BOLA 28. 3 vehicles c.c. OID was 2nd vehicle. We see
14 2022 L L EDC S K your mandate at $11,979.45(if claim LOU) / $13,007.95(if claim LOR). Kindly let us h  LA] CHEW HSIAO
N Request . - TONG
12:17 ave your approval/instruction.
- 282”2“ Adj Next Rpt Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/07/26. Mandate Remarks: LOR at max $2,182.80 (1  [I] Chan Kian
: Changed 7days) Chuan
15:15
06 Nov .
16 2022 Adj Mandate Set  Approved:12462.25:LOR at max $2,182.80 (17days) ] C(Z::an Nl
15:15 uan
Date From il H Ll Date To il 3 LI Audit Type None v
ACTIVITY
No record

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

2817881

2818148

2819956

Mova Mova
15 Jul 2022 OD/TP Case . Automotive
12:49:28 (Repairer) Motor Automotive | o) 4 (Bukit
Pte Ltd
Merah)
Allianz Allianz
16 Jul 2022 TP Case Motor Insurance Insurance
02:34:36 (Insurer) Singapore Pte. Singapore Pte.
Ltd. (HQ) Ltd. (HQ)
Allianz Allianz
21 Jul 2022 ’ Insurance Insurance
11:19:53 Video Upload il Singapore Pte.  Singapore Pte.

Ltd. (HQ) Ltd. (HQ)

XX. XX
UNKNOWN XX. XX
Chan Kian

Chuan XX.XX

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_viewhistory&caseid=1113869&extid=390472&CFID=10...
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https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=108623421&CFTOKEN=39f7d7e31b0a0bc5-9C11D613-A1A2-FC57-49FDD8E735B2C659&USID=3251&RID=5389037
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=108623421&CFTOKEN=39f7d7e31b0a0bc5-9C11D613-A1A2-FC57-49FDD8E735B2C659&USID=3251&RID=5389037
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=108623421&CFTOKEN=39f7d7e31b0a0bc5-9C11D613-A1A2-FC57-49FDD8E735B2C659&USID=3251&RID=5389037
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=108623421&CFTOKEN=39f7d7e31b0a0bc5-9C11D613-A1A2-FC57-49FDD8E735B2C659&USID=3251&RID=5389037&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D1113869%26extid%3D390472%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=108623421&CFTOKEN=39f7d7e31b0a0bc5-9C11D613-A1A2-FC57-49FDD8E735B2C659&USID=3251&RID=5389037
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